Your DIGITAL
POWER ELECTRONICS
Partner.
Product Overview
10-kW New Generation
High-Stability Digital Controlled
Power Supply Series
N G P SN G P S

incl. connectors
Ordering OptionsOrdering Options - please refer to www.els-instruments.com for additional models and/or options
Ordering Code Model Description
NGPS100100EX NGPS 100-100E NGPS 100-100 – 10-kW, High-stability Digital PS 100A@100V (10 kW) - 400VAC
NGPS140050EX NGPS 140-50E NGPS 140-50 – 7-kW, High-stability Digital PS 140A@50V (7 kW) - 400VAC
NGPS200050EX NGPS 200-50E NGPS 200-50 –10-kW, High-stability Digital PS 200A@50V (10 kW) - 400VAC
NGPS300030EX NGPS 300-30E NGPS 300-30 – 9-kW, High-stability Digital PS 300A@30V (9 kW) - 400VAC